
*HITE-CT Board Member 

Rev. 12/07/2010 

 
 

 
Health Information Technology Exchange of Connecticut 

Technical Committee 
 

The Technical Infrastructure Committee is responsible for making recommendations 

to the Committee on the statewide architecture, hardware, software, application, 
network configuration and other technological aspects that physically enable the 

technical services for HIE in a secure and appropriate manner.  All 
recommendations to the Committee need to address the long-term (> 2 years) and 
the short-term (6 months - 2 years) goals to support the planning and 

implementing phases of the overall project.  Short-term goals will identify the local 
and State-level requirements that can be achievable by the end of year 2 and long-

term goals that will address interoperability with the NHIN. 

Specifically, the Committee must include, but is not limited to, the following 
objectives: 

 Establish mechanisms for ensuring and establishing interoperability with the 
NHIN 

 Ensure adherence to HHS adopted standards and certifications 

 Define and development the technical architecture and approach for the 

State HIE 

 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Peter Courtway* (Committee Chair) 

Chief Information Officer 
Danbury Hospital 
24 Hospital Avenue 

Danbury, CT 06810 
(203) 739-6012 

peter.courtway@danhosp.org 

Steve Casey* 

Deputy Chief Information Officer 
Connecticut Department of Information Technology 
101 East River Drive 

East Hartford, CT 06108 
(860) 622-2489 

Steve.casey@ct.gov 

Melissa Connery 

Connecticut Department of Information Technology 
101 East River Drive 
East Hartford, CT 06108 

(860) 622-2200 
Melissa.connery@ct.gov 
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CONTACT INFORMATION 

Val Cyganowski 
Danbury Hospital 

24 Hospital Avenue 
Danbury, CT 06810 

(203) 739-6012  
Waldemar.Cyganowski@danhosp.org 

John DeStefano 
Hartford Hospital 
80 Seymour Street 

Hartford, CT 06102 
(860) 545-5000 

Jdestefano@harthosp.org 

Ludwig Johnson 

Vice President, Information Services 
Middlesex Hospital 
28 Crescent Street  

Middletown, CT 06457  
(860) 358-6000  

lud_johnson@midhosp.org  

Richard Kubica 

Hartford Hospital 
80 Seymour Street 
Hartford, CT 06102 

(860) 545-5000 
Rkubica@harthosp.org 

Jeffrey Purslow 
Danbury Hospital 

24 Hospital Avenue 
Danbury, CT 06810 
(203) 739-6012 

Jeffrey.Purslow@danhosp.org 

Lori Reed-Fourquet 

Owner/Consultant 
EHealthSign, LLC 

105 Hammet Road 
Coventry, RI 02816 
(401) 397-9800 

(203) 435-4348 (cell) 
lfourquet@ehealthsign.com 
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CONTACT INFORMATION 

Kelly Styles 
Connecticut Children's Medical Center 

282 Washington Street  
Hartford, CT 06106  

(860) 545-9000 
kstyles@ccmckids.org 

Steve Tenner 
Manager, Applied Technology 
St. Francis Hospital & Medical Center 

114 Woodland Street 
Hartford, CT 06104 

(860) 714-4000 
STenner@stfranciscare.org 

Betsy Thornquist 
Chief Information Officer 
St. Vincent Health Services 

2800 Main Street 
Bridgeport, CT 06606 

(203) 576-6000 
bthornquist@stvincents.org 
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